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EKTU Training Activity report 

 

Organizer/ Venue 

 

 

 

Date Duration 

Title of the Training 
 
 
 

Topics of the Training 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Trainer (Name, Position at HEI) 
1. 
 
2. 
 
 
 

Criteria for selection of participants 
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
8. 
 
9. 
 
10. 
 

Logo of University  
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Aim of the training: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Difficulties with the preparation / implementation of the training? 
 
 
 
 

Detailed description of the contents of the training: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lessons learned 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Link to training material 
 
 

Number of participants 
 

How many participants would like to participate / 
collaborate in the EKTUs in the future? 
 
 

Comments: 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTE: 

Attachments to this report:  

● A1 List of Attendance 
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● A2 Certificates of participation 

● A3 Agenda 

● A4 Completed evaluation form by all participants 

● Training Materials (link to UNITED Google Drive) 

● Photos  

 
 


